STATUTORY RULES OF NORTHERN IRELAND

1995 No. 428

The Child Support (1995 Order) (Commencement No. 1) Order (Northern Ireland) 1995

Caution

1. This Order may be cited as the Child Support (1995 Order) (Commencement No. 1) Order (Northern Ireland) 1995.

Day appointed for the coming into operation of certain provisions of the Child Support (Northern Ireland) Order 1995

2. The day appointed for the coming into operation of the provisions of the Child Support (Northern Ireland) Order 1995 specified in the Schedule to this Order is 16th November 1995.

Sealed with the Official Seal of the Department of Health and Social Services on

L.S.

16th November 1995.

W. G. Purdy Assistant Secretary